Custom Metal 2041 Del Monte Ave L Dﬂe__ ]
Fabrication Monterey, CA 93940

Phone 8316468500  Fax (831) 646-8595

NPI[ Advantage Products, Inc. Estimate
AV ' _ 1/17/2020 |

76302

If you accept the above terms and description, please sign, date and return this estimate so we may schedule your work.

To: _
Pacific Grove Light House Q /J'P)
Phone 7602074 = Fax | Project |  3328-Pacific Grove Light House |
_ Customer Contact | PreparedBy | Terms | shipVia || FOB || DATE EXPECTED |
|l RK || DueOnReceipt | (i 4
Item Qty Description Total
Pacific Grove Light House: Fabricate (8) Stainless Steel panels for Light
House using 316 SS plates, This Estimate is for (1) panel Ea. using 10 Ga SS
316 or 3/16" SS 316. (Plates installed by others No mounting hardware
Option 1 (10 Ga SS 316 panel)
CUSTOMER SERVI... 1 Fabricate and supply (1) 10 Ga 316 SS panel (As per drawing provided) 923.94T
Option 2 (1) (3/16" SS 316 Panel) = §$ 1,163.95 Ea.
Panels delivered to site No install or hardware
| |
| |
| |
[
[
[
MATERIAL PRICES ARE ONLY VALID FOR 7 DAYS Subtotal $923.94
We Look Forward to Working With You On This Project Tax (8.75%) $80.84
Signature Date / /2020 Total . $1,004.78
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Russ API Custom Metal Fabrication

646-8500 x 12 | Pacific Grove Light House
646-8595-fax | Stainless Steel panels
[ 33281 [

1-17-19

russkamm@apimetalfab.com

- [




1/18/2020 Metals Depot® - Stainless Sheet Type 316 | Shop Online!

316 Stainless Steel %ﬂﬁ.ﬁﬁ“sax 316/316L |

i YV ohe L[are 1
mﬁm_:vwmm Ste
) =] h.l..\u\.< A
10/ PCS 2
/O N e
%mgt\,\ﬂbl — — \\_\W
4 £y Lt Py V.
Call Us for Mitering and Large Quantities. o :wl..l -
= &

| NGB dVH n.w__gg_m_ i8

o_._om vaommm_:@ cmo_:m. O:m,oa o e R S
cuttin ire additigmal

proge

— J g M\M
About v O i \.\
; x )
A\ California Residents Warning! =3 o
Product / Size / Weight / Stock
Select Size & Quantity to Add to Cart
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https://iwww.metalsdepot.com/stainless-steel-products/stainless-sheet-316

1/2



VALLEY FABRICATION, INC. INVOICE

P.O. Box 3618
SALINAS, CA 93912 DATE INVOICE NUMBER

12/31/2019 85749

VALLEY
FABRICATION

BLL TO: SHIP TO:

Ken Margarets
kenlmargarets@gmail.com

TERMS DUE DATE SHIP VIA P.0. NUMBER
Due upon receipt 12/31/2019 Cust. Pick Up
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Sandblast plates.

QUOTED PRICE ] st P 338.00T
QUOTED PRICE 1,200.00

'O m BAP

Thank you for your business! We look forward to serving you in the future. SUBTOTAL $1.538.00
SALES TAX (9.25%) $31.27
TOTAL $1,569.27
PAYMENTS/CREDITS $0.00
BALANCE DUE $1,569.27

PHONE: 831.757.5151 FACSIMLE: 831.757.0701 E-MAL: WENDY@VALLEYFABRICATION.COM WEB SITE: WWW.VALLEYFABRICATION.COM



12/31/2019

™M Gmail

Metal Prices One Square Foot
2 messages

lowellnor <lowellnor@aol.com>
To: Ken Hinshaw <kenimargarets@gmail.com>

Naval Brass C46400 1/4"x 12" x 12" $244.31
316 Stainless 3/16 x 12" x 12" $103.67

304 Stainless 3/16 x 12" x 12" $70.80
Respectfully Submitted,

Lowell

Sent from my iPad

Ken Hinshaw <kenimargarets@gmail.com>
Draft To: lowellnor <lowellnor@aol.com=>

Lowell: Thanks for getting this info.
Ken
[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=4d 30746017 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1654487386958821892&simpl=msg-f%3A 165448 7386958821892

Gmail - Metal Prices One Square Foot

QR 260 i

\

EASS

Ken Hinshaw <kenlmargarets@gmail.com>

Tue, Dec 31, 2019 at 5:28 PM

! XA W\w 1©99, 75

Tue, Dec 31, 2019 at 6:25 PM

11
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Description
Stainless steel panels 467 x 33" with edges broken

fto 7 degree approx and 5 3/8th heles on vach ide
Mild steel option - $2,530 00 plus tax $221.110.
Sales Tax

6L0Z/LLE)L

9dr'ez89 oWt



12/18/2019 Image-1.jpg )
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Family Business est. 158§

Ower 40 Years Experience

Metal Fabrication & Sales
All Types of Sheet Metal Work
&

Water Well Casing

Shearing + Press Brake Work ¢ Rolling ¢ Forming ¢ Welding

Fabricators in Aluminum + Stainless Steel + Mild Steel +
Galvanized Metals

Guaranteed Quality Work
Water Jet Cutting Since 2007

Fabrication Contact: Roy Large, Il
Well Casing & Rolling: Bob Large
Water Jet Cutting: Max Tufo

License #775148

https:/fmail.google.com/mail/u/0/#inbox ?projector=1 1/2
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11/29/2019 Gmail - Fwd: Point Pinos Lighthouse

z Ogmm_ Ken Hinshaw <kenimargarets@gmaii.com>

Fwd: Point Pinos Lighthouse

1 message

demnistarmina <dennistarmina@gmail.com> Wed, Nov 27, 2019 at 12:21 PM
To: Ken Hinshaw <kenlmargarets@gmail.com>

Ken
FYIl
D

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Mark Dietrich <mark@nsa-lip.com>

Date: November 27, 2019 at 11:07:10 AM PST

To: Ray Byrne <raybconstruction@gmail.com>

Cc: Mark Dietrich <mark@nsa-lip.com>, Brian Neumann <brian@nsa-llp.com>, Jamie@halowry.com, LowellNor <lowellnor@aol.com>,
dennistarmina@gmail.com, kamatra@comcast.net, fordpaintpg@att.net

Subject: Point Pinos Lighthouse

Hi Ray,

1 would like to introduce you to Jamie Rees (included on this email) who is the technical representative for CIM in this region.

Jamie has graciously agreed to provide the CIM membrane for no cost to the project and would like to provide his expertise in concrete preparation
and membrane installation to ensure the products are installed correctly and perform as anticipated. | think it would be beneficial to arrange a site visit
prior to installation so that Jamie can review the project, meet the team and get an idea of the project dynamics.

When would be a mutually convenient day we can arrange a site visit?

Best,

Mark Dietrich, AIA

Project Architect

Neumann Sloat Arnold Architects, Inc.

329 Jefferson Street » Oakland, CA 94607

Phone: 415 578 4800 Ext 106
Mobile: 408 504 2652

https:/imail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=4d30746017&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1651387785673105905&simpl=msg-f%3A1651387785673105905 1/2



11/29/2019 Gmail - Fwd: Point Pinos Lighthouse

Fax: 866 591 0614

mark@nsa-lip.com
www.nsa-lip.com

Please consider the environment before prninting this email.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/07ik=4d30746017 &view=ptésearch=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1651387785673 105905&simpl=msg-{%3A1651387785673105905

212



1/30/2019 Fwd: [Non-DoD Source] Point Pinos Lighthouse - kenimargarets@gmait... 1 - < -ma'l

™M Gmail

Compose

Inbox 7
Starred

Snoozed

Sent

Drafts 7

More

s Ken +
Katherina Hebb

Hello, Ken! Knock! Knock! It's the g

Moniica Cowy
Ken, é€}feeling so gooda€] join me

https://mail.google.com/mail/#finbox/FMfcgxwBVWHJxgKfgXnFZhfDKRJtLLzr

Q_ Search mail

Fwd: [Non-DoD Source] Point Pinos Lighthc

Dennis Tarmina
to Al, Bill, Dan, Daniel, Fred, me, Lowell, Nancy, Pat, Steve

Hello All,
The following is an FYI. Thought you might be inter

D

’ “_L_‘.mvn.\'.n-r der MRt g T
R

-— Forwarded message
From: Danielson, Arlyn S CIV <Arlyn.S.Banielson@uscg.mil>

2019 at 12; e
Subject: RE: [Non-DoD Source] Point Pinos Lighthouse

To: Dennis Tarmina <dennistarmina@gmail.com>

Dear Mr. Tarmina,
Thanks for reaching out to me regarding this restoration and repair pro
proposal to remove and restore the iron plates that surround the lante

proceed. One request, please provide before and after photos (with sc

overall description of what was done to the lantern room. If you have
Thanks again,

v/,
Arhim Manialean %JJ .4-'{( Z/!! + "L

153, §iF)
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